SSC338D/SSC338Q
High-Integrated IP Camera SoC
Processor
Preliminary Product Brief Version 0.2
©  2020 SigmaStar Technology Corp. All rights reserved.
SigmaStar Technology makes no representations or warranties including, for example but not limited to,
warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, non-infringement of any intellectual property
right or the accuracy or completeness of this document, and reserves the right to make changes without further

Security Level: Confidential B - 15 - 3/2/2020
Copyright ©  2020 SigmaStar Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
6. ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
SSC338D/SSC338Q -20°C to +60°C QFN 128
6.1. Marking Information
SSC338D/SSC338Q
DISCLAIMER
SIGMASTAR TECHNOLOGY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE
TO ANY PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN.  NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY SIGMASTAR TECHNOLOGY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION
OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY
LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Operation Code B
Date Code (YYWW)
Lot Number
Operation Code A
Part Number
Electrostatic charges accumulate on both test equipment and human body and can discharge
without detection.  SSC338D/SSC338Q comes with ESD protection circuitry; however, the device
may be permanently damaged when subjected to high energy discharges.  The device should be
handled with proper ESD precautions to prevent malfunction and performance degradation.